
 

 
CITY OF CONCORD 

BUILDING DIVISION STAFF DIRECTORY 
 

Robert Woods 
Chief Building Official 

925-671-3119 
Robert.Woods@cityofconcord.org 

 
1950 Parkside Drive, MS/51 

Concord, CA 94519 
www.cityofconcord.org 

 
Permit Center Web Page: 

www.cityofconcord.org/permits 
 
 

 
BUILDING INSPECTORS 

 

 
PERMIT TECHNICIANS 
Broadcast E-mail and Voice: 

bldgpermits@cityofconcord.org 
925-671-3107 

 
PLANS EXAMINER 

 
Tony Anton 
Building Inspector 
925-671-3070 
Anthony.Anton@cityofconcord.org 

 
Liz De La Campa 
Permit Technician 
925-671-3217 
Liz.DeLaCampa@cityofconcord.org 
 
 

 
Jess Villar, P.E. 
Consultant Plan Check Engineer 
925-671-3120 
Jess.Villar@cityofconcord.org 
Limited service: Monday through Friday 
8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
 

 
Larry Baltazor 
Building Inspector 
925-671-3055 
Larry.Baltazor@cityofconcord.org 
 

 
Marie Flores 
Permit Technician 
925-671-3227 
Marie.Flores@cityofconcord.org 

 

 
Ron Riesselman 
Building Inspector 
671-3410 
Ron.Riesselman@cityofconcord.org 
 

 
Ana Rivera 
Permit Technician 
925-671-3286 
Ana.Rivera@cityofconcord.org 

 

 
Cindy Turlington 
Building Inspector 
Multi-Family Inspection 
925-671-3420 
Cindy.Turlington@cityofconcord.org 
 
 

 
MaryAnne Wise 
Permit Technician 
“Waste Management Specialist” 
925-671-5479 
Maryanne.Wise@cityofconcord.org 
Limited service: 8 a.m. to 12 p.m. 
Monday through Friday 
 

 


